
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
80 
16 
8 

12 
34 
30 
3 

96 
77 
56 

69 

Name 
Tommy Lingvall 
Stefan Fransson 
Lukas Engman 
Patrik Tidström 
Hugo Viklund 
Johan Persson 
Dante Tallgren 
Tommy Wikström 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Milton Grans 

Jesper Hubner 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

11 

Total Tm 
11:34.762 
11:37.976 
11:42.638 
11:46.808 
11:54.779 
12:06.358 
12:06.563 
12:12.174 
12:13.212 
12:12.832 

8:57.986 

Diff 

3.214 
7.876 

12.046 
20.017 
31.596 
31.801 
37.412 
38.450 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

3.214 
4.662 
4.170 
7.971 

11.579 
0.205 
5.611 
1.038 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
41.432 
41.973 
42.344 
42.358 
42.545 
43.627 
43.466 
42.574 
44.119 
46.555 

42.669 

In Lap 
4 
4 
2 
4 
9 
3 

13 
3 
9 
5 

11 

Klubb 
SMK Gävle 
Uppvidinge MK 
Karlskoga MF 
Skövde MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Filip Backlund Motorförening 
SMK Hedemora 
Skövde MK 
Enköpings MK 

Linköpings MS 

Comment 

Tjuvstart +20sec 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.214 

Avg. Speed 

62,568 

Best Lap Tm 

41.432 

Best Speed 

69,946 

Best Lap by 

80 - Tommy Lingvall 

Printed: 2025-08-09 16:27:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
MiniRR Senior 

Final1, 15varv 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:12:33 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-09 16:25 


