

# Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Senior

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Final1, 15varv

2025-08-09 16:25

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:12:33

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	80	Tommy Lingvall	15	11:34.762			41.432	4	SMK Gävle	
2	16	Stefan Fransson	15	11:37.976	3.214	3.214	41.973	4	Uppvidinge MK	
3	8	Lukas Engman	15	11:42.638	7.876	4.662	42.344	2	Karlskoga MF	
4	12	Patrik Tidström	15	11:46.808	12.046	4.170	42.358	4	Skövde MK	
5	34	Hugo Viklund	15	11:54.779	20.017	7.971	42.545	9	SMK Hedemora	
6	30	Johan Persson	15	12:06.358	31.596	11.579	43.627	3	Södertälje Kart RC	
7	3	Dante Tallgren	15	12:06.563	31.801	0.205	43.466	13	Filip Backlund Motorfören	
8	96	Tommy Wikström	15	12:12.174	37.412	5.611	42.574	3	SMK Hedemora	Tjuvstart +20s
9	77	Johnny Härnströmer	15	12:13.212	38.450	1.038	44.119	9	Skövde MK	
10	56	Milton Grans	14	12:12.832	1 Lap	1 Lap	46.555	5	Enköpings MK	
Not classified										
DNF	69	Jesper Hubner	11	8:57.986	DNF		42.669	11	Linköpings MS	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.214	62,568	41.432	69,946	80 - Tommy Lingvall

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing